@

The size of the discount

Quantity
10

20

50

100

500

1000

Tubtf.-fittingﬁél‘:I

Connect with us

Discount
2%

5%

10%

15%

20%

30%

Spare

above €5.40
above €27.00
above €135.00
above €405.00
above €2,700.00
above €8,100.00

Square aluminium profile -
40x40x2 mm - raw - 200 cm

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/square-aluminium-tubes/5046-square-aluminium-profile-40x40x2-

mm-raw-200-cm-5901421016647.html

price: €27.00 gross
Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: AT-AK402-200

Information:

A square aluminum profile 40x40x2 mm is a strong and versatile structural element made of
6063 aluminum. The 2 mm wall thickness ensures stability of frames and connections in
lightweight constructions. The profile is perfectly suited for building frames, cages, or

supporting frames. The 200 cm length allows for flexible design of larger systems. Its low weight
facilitates transportation and installation. The raw surface guarantees easy adaptation to other

components.

Product features

Material
Coating

Length

Colour

Wall thickness
Weight

Cut to size
Type
Diameter (mm)

Profile type

Aluminum AW-6063

Raw aluminium
200 cm

Silver

2 mm

0,85 kg/mb

No

Tube
40x40x2

Square profile

2-03-2026

1/1


https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/square-aluminium-tubes/5046-square-aluminium-profile-40x40x2-mm-raw-200-cm-5901421016647.html
https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/square-aluminium-tubes/5046-square-aluminium-profile-40x40x2-mm-raw-200-cm-5901421016647.html

