



Square aluminium profile - 40x40x2 mm - raw - 200 cm



link to the product:

<https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/square-aluminium-tubes/5046-square-aluminium-profile-40x40x2-mm-raw-200-cm-5901421016647.html>

Price: **€27.00** gross

Manufacturer: Klemm

Referention number: AT-AK402-200

Information:

A square aluminum profile 40x40x2 mm is a strong and versatile structural element made of 6063 aluminum. The 2 mm wall thickness ensures stability of frames and connections in lightweight constructions. The profile is perfectly suited for building frames, cages, or supporting frames. The 200 cm length allows for flexible design of larger systems. Its low weight facilitates transportation and installation. The raw surface guarantees easy adaptation to other components.

The size of the discount

Quantity	Discount	Spare
10	2%	above €5.40
20	5%	above €27.00
50	10%	above €135.00
100	15%	above €405.00
500	20%	above €2,700.00
1000	30%	above €8,100.00

Product features

Material	Aluminum AW-6063
Coating	Raw aluminium
Length	200 cm
Colour	Silver
Wall thickness	2 mm
Weight	0,85 kg/mb
Cut to size	No
Type	Tube
Diameter (mm)	40 x 40 x 2
Profile type	Square profile